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IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL 

2020 – 2021 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 

SCHOOL HOURS: 8:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M. 

 

 

1st QUARTER (42 days) 

Mon & Tues Aug 4 & 5 Staff Meetings 8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Sun Aug 23 Installation of Teachers & Staff 

Mon Aug 24 First Day of School, 8:00 a.m. 

Mon Sep 7 NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

Thurs-Fri Sep 24 - Sep 25 NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Equip Conference  

Fri Oct 23 HALF DAY – Noon Dismissal 

  End of 1st grading period 

2nd QUARTER (42 days) 

Wed  Nov 11  NO SCHOOL – Veterans’ Day 

Mon - Fri Nov 23-27 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 

Fri Dec 18 HALF DAY – Noon Dismissal 

Mon - Fri Dec 21 - Jan 1 NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break 

Mon Jan 4 NO SCHOOL – Non-student Day 

Tue Jan 5 School resumes, 8:00 a.m. 

Thurs Jan 14 End of 2nd grading period 

 

3rd QUARTER (41 days) 

Fri. Jan 15 NO SCHOOL – Non-student Day  

Mon Jan 18 NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Sun – Fri Jan 24 – 29 National Lutheran Schools Week 

Fri Jan 29 HALF DAY – Noon dismissal 

Fri Feb 12 NO SCHOOL – Non-student Day 

Mon Feb 15 NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Day 

Mon Mar 8 NO SCHOOL – Non-student Day 

Mon-Fri Mar 15-19 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break            

Fri Mar 26 End of 3rd quarter 

 

4th QUARTER (43 days)    (174 days total in school year) 

Fri  Apr 2 NO SCHOOL - Good Friday 

Mon Apr 5 NO SCHOOL - Easter Monday 

Fri May 28 Last day of school, Chapel & Awards Assembly, 

   10:15 a.m. dismissal 


